
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 48 32 0.04

2 42 18

3 53 24 0.05

4 58 28

5 45 26 T

6 44 17

7 48 20

8 30 14

9 32 8

10 45 10

11 55 18

12 45 18

13 61 26

14 45 16

15 25 11 0.02 0.3 Snow

16 29 9 T

17 46 10

18 56 18 T

19 69 45 0.07

20 59 46 0.32

21 42 31 0.02

22 53 24

23 67 26

24 43 17

25 37 17 T T Snow, rain

26 37 28 0.96

27 38 26 0.4 T T Rain, snow

28 29 9 0.02 0.3

29 23 5 T

30 26 14 0.08 1 1

31 32 14 1

Avg. 44 20 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 1.98 1.6 Total 0 Total 0

1362 625 Greatest 0.96 1 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

86
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 41 15 T

2 46 21 T

3 68 28

4 46 30 0.6

5 45 33 0.18

6 56 40 0.03

7 43 23 0.3 T Sleet, rain

8 28 22 T T

9 34 26

10 36 30

11 35 27 0.31 1 1 Snow

12 30 18 0.05 T 1 Snow

13 31 14 1

14 28 7 1

15 32 12 0.16 2.2 3 Snow

16 39 16 2

17 41 25 1

18 55 30 0.2 T

19 42 36 0.68 0

20 46 36 0.18

21 42 37

22 55 28

23 38 28 0.4 3 3 Snow

24 44 19 T

25 37 21 0.43 4 4 Snow

26 36 17 2

27 38 21 0.11 1.5 3 Snow

28 33 16 2

29

Avg. 41 24 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 3.63 4 Total 0 Total 0

1145 676 Greatest 0.68 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

86



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 35 13 T

2 37 20 T

3 40 22 T

4 45 29 T 0

5 46 25

6 47 24

7 51 28

8 35 10

9 36 13

10 67 34

11 75 55

12 72 24

13 47 35 0.16

14 48 38 44 42 0.54 2126 4

15 62 45 52 47 0.21 2154 28 4.24

16 68 40 65 49 0.41 2165 11 4.56

17 61 33 63 43 2189 24 4.42

18 55 25 61 41 2197 8 4.32

19 63 30 59 40 2246 49 4.21

20 76 45 67 50 2358 112 4.04

21 50 17 52 34 2423 65 3.9

22 37 15 45 32 2455 32 3.78

23 47 17 53 34 2476 21 3.7

24 62 24 62 36 2496 20 3.56

25 59 23 65 40 2525 29 3.4

26 68 36 68 40 2570 45 3.2

27 75 50 74 49 2630 60 2.97

28 68 30 66 40 2659 29 2.81 3.92 Water added

29 63 35 68 40 2672 13 3.78

30 78 41 75 46 2686 14 3.58

31 85 47 78 51 2698 12 3.39

Avg. 57 30 ##### ##### 62 42 Total 1.32 0 Total 572 Total 0

1758 923 Greatest 0.54 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

98
6

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ice overnight



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2698

1 83 37 80 54 2711 13 3

2 79 46 78 53 2725 14 2.93

3 76 35 76 46 2756 31 2.64

4 68 38 74 47 2774 18 2.48

5 73 46 75 50 2797 23 2.36 3.02 Water added

6 55 44 55 50 0.37 2813 16 3.35

7 53 45 52 49 0.24 2817 4 3.56

8 74 47 76 54 2828 11 3.43

9 76 42 75 49 2858 30 3.19

10 55 36 57 41 2914 56 3.05 3.93 Water added

11 51 36 50 40 0.04 2952 38 3.88

12 50 33 50 43 0.05 2962 10 3.88

13 62 31 64 44 2987 25 3.78

14 55 36 58 44 0.02 3007 20 3.65

15 65 37 73 45 3022 15 3.47

16 56 45 52 48 0.77 3051 29 4.18

17 56 40 55 46 0.12 3081 30 4.23

18 56 42 50 46 0.13 3137 56 4.36

19 66 38 77 41 3170 33 4.22

20 71 47 80 50 3113 -57 3.94

21 74 53 76 47 0.05 3197 84 3.81

22 68 39 71 47 0.21 3218 21 3.98

23 68 34 52 38 0.22 3247 29 4.14

24 50 36 51 37 0.01 3285 38 4

25 70 36 74 39 3314 29 3.78

26 69 35 60 45 3329 15 3.68

27 79 44 76 44 3347 18 3.5

28 81 45 81 55 3362 15 3.29

29 78 52 86 60 3375 13 3.06

30 79 42 78 51 3385 10 2.88

Avg. 67 41 ##### ##### 67 47 Total 2.23 0 Total 687 Total 0

1996 1217 Greatest 0.77 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

98
6

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3385

1 79 51 83 58 3403 18 2.65 3.5 cleaned & refilled evap pan

2 87 52 85 52 3421 18 3.25

3 68 33 77 39 3469 48 2.98

4 60 29 70 40 3506 37 2.75 3.78 Water added

5 69 41 75 49 3526 20 3.56

6 86 53 83 58 3545 19 3.27

7 90 59 90 65 3560 15 2.98

8 90 55 91 60 3581 21 2.66 3.9 Water added

9 77 49 83 45 3621 40 3.53

10 65 34 76 47 3646 25 3.3

11 72 36 80 49 3660 14 3.06

12 79 42 82 52 3677 17 2.77 4.05 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

13 72 39 81 52 3684 7 3.8

14 70 48 77 52 0.14 3694 10 3.76

15 59 50 61 55 0.02 3694 0 3.71

16 68 55 65 56 3695 1 3.66

17 85 59 86 62 3706 11 3.48

18 89 58 91 66 3710 4 3.24

19 90 64 92 67 3734 24 2.92

20 85 64 89 65 0.2 3765 31 2.83

21 78 57 80 63 0.34 3778 13 3.06

22 77 53 84 61 0.13 3779 1 3.06

23 75 55 83 57 3782 3 2.85

24 75 52 84 59 3785 3 2.62

25 77 48 85 57 3792 7 2.42 3.74 Water added

26 80 51 84 59 3795 3 3.56

27 80 49 88 61 3802 7 3.3

28 74 58 75 61 3804 2 3.2

29 85 57 87 62 3810 6 3

30 90 61 94 68 3812 2 2.75

31 82 61 93 69 3813 1 2.5 3.6 Water added

Avg. 78 51 ##### ##### 82 57 Total 0.83 0 Total 428 Total 0

2413 1573 Greatest 0.34 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
98

6
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3813

1 90 60 92 69 3815 2 3.43

2 92 63 95 69 3818 3 3.15

3 85 40 82 48 3848 30 2.84

4 72 44 85 51 3852 4 2.62 4.1 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

5 82 53 89 60 3864 12 3.88

6 88 65 93 64 3876 12 3.58

7 90 69 96 68 3881 5 3.34

8 87 65 95 72 3881 0 3.14

9 91 61 91 65 0.45 3883 2 3.34

10 86 48 93 60 3902 19 3.03

11 85 58 92 62 3919 17 2.75

12 92 68 96 67 3937 18 2.53 3.76 Water added

13 96 62 98 67 0.02 3970 33 3.38

14 86 54 92 64 3985 15 3.13

15 86 61 93 63 3994 9 2.9

16 89 66 98 69 4018 24 2.61 3.62 Water added

17 92 68 96 69 T 4056 38 3.37

18 81 48 90 57 4091 35 3

19 79 46 88 57 4107 16 2.73 4 Water added

20 85 63 89 60 0.07 4122 15 3.77

21 94 52 84 62 0.64 4127 5 4.21

22 82 51 92 62 4141 14 3.96

23 88 59 94 65 4153 12 3.7

24 92 62 93 67 0.25 4164 11 3.73

25 88 57 89 58 0.12 4182 18 3.59

26 78 48 88 58 4201 19 3.33

27 82 54 91 62 4213 12 3.1

28 92 67 95 67 0.08 4229 16 2.97 3.17 Water added

29 90 68 91 71 4232 3 3.11

30 92 64 4244 12 2.83 4.05 Water added

Avg. 87 58 ##### ##### 92 63 Total 1.63 0 Total 431 Total 0

2612 1744 Greatest 0.64 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

86



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4244

1 88 64 92 64 4264 20 3.73

2 73 62 74 62 0.21 4266 2 3.88

3 85 60 88 67 0.91 4276 10 4.57

4 80 48 88 59 4298 22 4.23

5 83 54 90 60 4311 13 4

6 93 66 98 69 4316 5 3.75

7 96 67 101 71 4319 3 3.48

8 97 74 100 74 4326 7 3.18

9 97 69 101 75 4337 11 2.86

10 87 68 91 69 0.13 4341 4 2.88 4 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

11 87 62 95 70 4352 11 3.77

12 90 66 93 69 4362 10 3.57

13 95 67 98 70 0.15 4370 8 3.5

14 94 66 95 73 0.84 4376 6 4.08

15 92 63 94 67 4399 23 3.75

16 88 62 96 66 4403 4 3.55

17 88 67 92 70 0.02 4409 6 3.44

18 86 67 92 7 4411 2 3.32

19 98 69 98 74 0.53 4421 10 3.55

20 90 71 94 74 0.14 4425 4 3.55

21 90 66 96 71 1.02 4433 8 4.28

22 90 65 98 71 4440 7 4.05

23 87 68 95 73 4441 1 3.9

24 88 64 96 73 4446 5 3.7

25 88 67 97 72 4460 14 3.45

26 90 71 99 72 4472 12 3.23

27 88 67 95 73 4483 11 3.05

28 91 67 98 73 4488 5 2.87

29 93 69 99 74 4491 3 3.78

30 94 62 100 69 0.28 4498 7 3.75

31 84 62 90 68 4508 10 3.56

Avg. 89 65 ##### ##### 95 68 Total 4.23 0 Total 264 Total 0

2770 2020 Greatest 1.02 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
98

6
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4508

1 90 63 96 68 4515 7 3.36

2 88 64 98 71 4519 4 3.17

3 92 63 97 68 0.85 4533 14 3.76

4 81 63 89 69 4534 1 3.68

5 86 60 96 70 4537 3 3.47

6 86 63 97 69 4542 5 3.24

7 87 63 96 69 0.71 4552 10 3.7

8 86 65 95 69 0.03 4555 3 3.6

9 83 63 90 70 4555 0 3.5

10 90 63 96 70 4557 2 3.32

11 90 65 97 70 0.02 4565 8 3.13

12 81 61 85 66 4567 2 3.02

13 76 61 82 64 4581 14 2.88 4 Water added

14 79 56 84 64 4596 15 3.83

15 83 59 93 65 4602 6 3.64

16 88 64 96 68 4607 5 3.44

17 90 68 98 72 4613 6 3.28

18 85 68 87 71 1.22 4643 30 4.24

19 86 67 89 70 0.02 4653 10 4.13

20 79 65 82 70 0.16 4653 0 4.23

21 75 64 77 66 0.54 4672 19 4.84 4.36 Water removed

22 70 59 72 64 0.81 4685 13 5.3 4.07 Water removed

23 82 59 92 63 4687 2 3.95

24 83 58 92 67 4687 0 3.75

25 79 47 88 67 4714 27 3.46

26 80 55 89 59 4705 -9 3.3

27 85 59 93 64 4708 3 3.1

28 87 56 90 63 0.72 4715 7 3.67

29 66 40 73 50 0.35 4730 15 3.91

30 67 40 80 51 4736 6 3.75

31 70 40 84 54 4737 1 3.6

Avg. 82 59 ##### ##### 89 66 Total 5.43 0 Total 229 Total 0

2550 1841 Greatest 1.22 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
98

6
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4737

1 75 46 4737 0 3.46

2 73 53 0.36 4738 1 3.74

3 71 57 0.05 4738 0 3.76

4 76 61 0.04 4738 0 3.73

5 78 62 4738 0 3.63

6 73 63 4738 0 3.58

7 82 51 4739 1 3.4

8 77 52 0.24 4740 1 3.48

9 70 38 4741 1 3.42

10 75 44 4741 0 3.27

11 73 48 T 4745 4 3.22

12 83 67 4764 19 3.07

13 86 52 4772 8 2.9

14 77 48 4776 4 2.71

15 76 49 4777 1 2.58

16 80 57 4780 3 2.45 4.03 Water added

17 69 36 4800 20 3.78

18 67 36 4803 3 3.66

19 73 40 T 4808 5 3.56

20 80 55 4809 1 3.5

21 78 56 4809 0 3.44

22 82 60 4813 4 3.3

23 74 60 4813 0 3.23

24 86 63 4817 4 3.1

25 84 63 T 4817 0 3.05

26 83 60 4818 1 2.95

27 91 60 0.03 4818 0 2.87

28 85 59 4826 8 2.74

29 70 59 0.03 4826 0 2.72 4.03 Water added

30 83 64 4830 4 3.93

Avg. 78 54 ##### ##### ##### ##### Total 0.75 0 Total 93 Total 0

2330 1619 Greatest 0.36 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
98

6
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4830

1 91 65 93 67 4834 4 3.8

2 90 60 93 68 0.02 4835 1 3.65

3 88 57 89 65 4843 8 3.47

4 82 60 80 65 4847 4 3.38

5 85 65 82 67 0.07 4851 4 3.41

6 78 52 84 53 4878 27 3.18

7 65 62 72 55 4908 30 2.98

8 65 66 73 43 4914 6 2.86 4.05 Water added

9 77 38 78 48 4931 17 3.94

10 80 44 80 50 4953 22 3.8

11 57 36 64 43 4982 29 3.66

12 65 37 65 43 5001 19 3.56

13 66 43 66 47 5002 1 3.53

14 67 57 68 59 0.61 5007 5 4.14

15 77 37 80 47 0.15 5017 10 4.14

16 60 30 63 42 5026 9 4.03

17 63 30 67 42 5028 2 3.94

18 59 38 58 44 5033 5 3.9

19 59 28 60 38 5051 18 3.82

20 62 28 65 38 5061 10 3.72

21 67 29 67 38 5072 11 3.6

22 71 30 69 40 5077 5 3.5

23 75 40 72 48 5078 1 3.44

24 79 42 73 51 5082 4 3.34

25 72 44 71 51 5082 0 3.26

26 59 46 60 50 0.44 5091 9 3.66

27 64 54 63 53 0.08 5091 0 3.75

28 69 45 72 54 0.35 5092 1 4

29 68 35 70 46 5097 5 3.9

30 66 41 64 46 5101 4 3.86 4 Cleaned & refilled evap pan

31 69 35 72 43 5111 10 3.84

Avg. 71 44 ##### ##### 72 50 Total 1.72 0 Total 281 Total 0

2195 1374 Greatest 0.61 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

98
6

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5111

1 68 36 64 42 5115 4 3.73

2 59 42 58 43 0.66 5115 0 4.36

3 70 36 69 44 5125 10 4.26

4 57 40 63 43 5128 3 4.18

5 58 40 56 44 0.48 5136 8 4.64 3.92 Water removed

6 44 41 46 41 0.65 5142 6 4.54 4.02 Water removed

7 58 39 58 42 5146 4 3.98

8 54 43 52 43 0.53 5146 0 4.52

9 70 53 65 50 5159 13 4.52

10 77 40 73 43 0.13 5176 17 4.52

11 52 33 57 42 0.22 5180 4 4.66 4 Water removed

12 45 41 46 40 0.48 5180 0 4.43

13 52 37 56 40 5180 0 4.38

14 42 18 49 32 5210 30 4.27

15 38 19 44 30 5213 3 4.2

16 42 25 42 32 5213 0 4.2

17 53 31 47 36 5213 0 4.16

18 59 32 54 37 5214 1 4.13

19 59 33 55 39 0.62 5238 24 4.64 4 Water removed

20 44 24 52 35 5248 10 3.9

21 44 30 40 34 1.02 5248 0 4.9 4.1 water removed

22 49 29 46 35 5260 12 4.02

23 53 25 52 34 5260 0 3.97

24 55 27 51 35 0.07 5260 0 4

25 53 28 51 37 0.04 5260 0 4

26 52 30 52 37 0.41 5260 0 4.41 3.79 Water removed

27 57 41 50 42 0.61 5260 0 4.4

28 57 31 60 38 5261 1 4.28

29 53 31 50 37 5261 0 4.25

30 60 29 57 37 5261 0 4.2

Avg. 54 33 ##### ##### 54 39 Total 5.92 0 Total 150 Total 0

1634 1004 Greatest 1.02 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
98
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24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5261

1 51 30 53 34 5261 4.1

2 46 32 0.03

3 59 45 1.37

4 60 31

5 50 25

6 42 19

7 45 19

8 52 23 0.01

9 54 40 0.04

10 59 45 0.7

11 57 34 0.02

12 37 32 0.47

13 40 28

14 35 13

15 40 14

16 54 23

17 52 24

18 51 30 0.3

19 46 37 0.33

20 47 26

21 43 28

22 43 17

23 45 17

24 46 17 T

25 50 35 2.42

26 52 29

27 42 29

28 42 24

29 41 19

30 42 20

31 43 27

Avg. 47 27 ##### ##### 53 34 Total 5.69 0 Total 0 Total 0

1466 832 Greatest 2.42 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

98
6

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


